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Geriatría

Med. Interna

Neumología

Neurología

Nefrología

Alergia

Cardiología

Digestivo

Dermatología

Hematología

Endocrinología

2.047

17.813

41.540

18.165

15.081

10.192

15.745

9.707

5.200

1.753

9.113

4.615

6.014

2.294

8.429

10.689

Oncología

Psiquiatría

Rehabilitación

Reumatología

Otras C. Médicas

2.711

7.002

10.600

3.570

4.018

16.177

0

0

0

27
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Cirugía General

Urología

Otorrinolaringología

Oftalmología: Diagnóstica

Traumatología

Oftalmología: A. visual

Ginecología: Diagnóstica

Ginecología: Despistaje

Ginecología: P. Familiar

Ginecología: R. Humana

Cirugía Cardiaca

Cirugía Infantil

Cirugía Máxilofacial

Cirugía Plástica

Cirugía Torácica

Neurocirugía

Cirugía Vascular

436

967

408

122

1.443

871

Estomatología 0

Otras C. Quirúrgicas

Anestesia

ÁREA MÉDICA 178.588

1.485

981

2.366

4.232

944

4.779

9.831

5.497

3.135

3.616

1.083

1.686

1.820

1.869

552

4.211

3.672

3.985

56.306

1.497

1.101

1.909

1.216

2.522

952

0

0

0

2.104

125

623

512

55

64

195

165

0

5.430

62.219

49.396

30.271

35.368

76.662

72.303

17.707

40.490

60.681

20.929

55.173

58.723

22.553

35.531

30.010

41.696

64.038

734.500

18.514

45.014

18.174

17.740

4.332

94.663

0

0

463

26.707

883

3.311

4.222

1.935

4.409

1.927

10.690

106

28.096

10.853

83

6.911

15.423

8.749

5.489

2.145

1.878

1.604

1.256

530

448

8.855

4.489

235

2.221

8.114

68.549

853

7.990

18.038

72

392

3.458

0

1

0

0

3

5

1.651

7

152

6

21

74

37

25.543

11.064

12.666

23.969

24.501

24.402

8.934

36.327

13.343

4.294

11.262

21.082

21.820

8.091

8.727

18.500

13.826

266.983

11.968

16.871

20.144

12.302

3.165

32.362

0

0

0

3.372

268

39

2.326

15

1.577

1.375

621

1

7.844

30

eCONSULTASESPECIALIDAD
Telefónicas 

Primeras
Telefónicas 
Sucesivas

Telemedicina 
Primeras

Telemedicina 
Sucesivas

ÁREA QUIRÚRGICA 50.902 80.700 292.890 58.303 114.280

ÁREA PEDIÁTRICA 4.839 1.808 76.241 10 15.788

ÁREA OBSTÉTRICA 1.292 404 32.120 11 7.845

TOTAL CONSULTAS 235.621 139.218 1.135.751 126.873 404.896
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